
    Details of  Tenders / Contracts / Purchases  concluded during month March_19 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Tender No Item/ Nature of 

work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Single

/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender 

No. of tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

No. and names of parties not qualified 

after technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/ Evaluated 

L1

Contract No. & 

Date 

Name of Contractor Value of 
Contractor

Scheduled date 
of completion of 

suppliers

C518529R Thermocole 
Module

Ltd. 11.02.19 Single 22.02.19 5 1. M/s India Packaging Industries, 
Moradabad                                           
2. M/s Packwell Industries Raebareli                                                
3.M/s MEXIM, New Delhi                     
4. M/s Garg Packaging INC, New 
Delhi                                                                             
5.M/s SRM Enterprises, Raebareli

Nil Yes L-1 510134 dt. 
06.03.19

M/s India 
Packaging 
Industries, 
Moradabad

Rs3300.00 15.04.19

C567480R1 PP / PVC 
Diaphram 

Flange end 
valve

Ltd. 12.02.19 Single 22.02.19 4 1. M/s S & M Industrial Valves Ltd., 
Kolkata                                           2. 
M/s Vinayak Enterprises, Kanpur 

1.M/s Jalvid Udyog, Kanpur     
2.M/s Procon Engineers, Mmbai

Yes L-1 560254 dt. 
13.03.19

M/s Vinayak 
Enterprises, Kanpur  

Rs84000.00 10.05.19

C558530R U V Tube Ltd. 05.02.19 Single 16.02.19 2 1. M/s National Electric Corporation, 
Delhi                                  2. M/s 
Jyoti Electricals, Delhi

Nil Yes L-1 550891 dt. 
09.03.19

M/s Jyoti 
Electricals, Delhi

Rs21375.00 31.03.19

B361842 360545

REPEAT ORDER 06-03-2019

360546

06-03-2019

B301936

B221901

PTY ITEM 

LPE0065 Extension of 
duration of 
AMC of 
Electrical Net 
work, AC 
operation & 
maintenance 
of DG set & 
pumps at ITI 
Bhawan 
Vibhuti khand 
Gomti Nagar 
Lucknow 

Open 16.02.2018 Two bid 09.03.2018 2 2 NIL YES ESSM/PE/IT
I 
Bhawan/201
9/334 dated 
27.03..2019

M/s H.S. 
Engineers,14/274 

Vikash Nagar 
Lucknow

Rs 
4,62,399.00

01.05.2019         
to                      
30.04.2020

BHANSALI UDYOG

VEEKAY CONNECTOR
20/4/19,20/6/19

,20/8/19

20/4/19,20/6/19
,20/8/19

INR 867240.00

INR 569108.00

SRM ENTERPRISES INR 27200.0020/3/19 ,15/5/1928-01-2019 4

1 NANDINI ENTERPRISES                   
2.SRM ENTERPRISES                                                                 

3.PACKWELL                4 PRATIBHA 
PRESS

NIL YES 360544 DT 
5/3/19

B361964 TECH MANUAL EMAIL &WEB 10-01-2019 SINGLE

YESETH. PATH EMAIL &WEB 28-04-2018 SINGLE

5

14-05-2018 6

1 STAR CONNECT                    2 
ZROYAH                    3 VEEKAY                   

4 EXCELZEN                5 DHANUSH               
6  BHANSALI UDYOG

NIL

TABA COR. BOXEMAIL ,POST & WEB 09-01-2019 SINGLE 08-02-2019 SHUBHAM ENTERPRISES INR 45000.00 15-Mar-19

IC EMAIL& WEB 12-02-2019 SINGLE 22-02-2019 4
2 LWI ELEX                 2 ZENITH 

SEMI.               3 S.V. ELEX                4 
INDRANICS TECH.

1INDIA PACKAGE                   2 FICUS 
PAX                 3 PACKWELL 

INDUSTRIES                   4 SHUBHAM 
ENTERPRISES               5 SRM 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 300322  DT 
1/3/19

NIL YES 220269 DT 
9/3/19

S.V. ELECTRONICS INR 11750.00 30-Mar-19

SCAD TECHNOLOGIES INR 26000.00 15-Mar-19NIL 370883 DT  
7/3/19

NCM UV KIT
NIL (Through 

Approval)
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


